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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE

YEAR 2024-25

FOR NEW STUDENTS

Name of Program
B.Sc.| & Il Semester (Biology/Mathematics)

B.Sc. (Physics/Chemistry/Mathematics/Zoology/Botany) | & Il Semester

B.Com. | & Il Semester
B.Com. (ABST/BADM/EAFM)I & Il Semester
B.A. | & Il Semester

B.A. (Geography/ History/ Political Science/ English) | & Il Semester

B.B.A. | & Il Semester

B.B.A. Retail Management | & I Semester

B.C.A. I & Il Semester
Physics | & I Semester
Chemistry 1 & |l Semester
Mathematics | & || Semester
Zoology | & |1 Semester
Botany | & Il Semester

Environment Science | & Il Semester
Information Technology (IT) | & II Semester

Biotechnology I &Il Semester
Microbiologyl &Il Semester
Geography | & Il Semester
Statistics | & |l Semester
Psychology | & Il Semester
ABST | & Il Semester

Business Administrationl & |1 Semester

EAFM & Il Semester
History 1& |1 Semester

Political Science | & || Semester

Geography | & |l Semester

Public Administration | & Il Semester

English | & Il Semester
Hindi | & Il Semester
Economics | & Il Semester
Sociology | & Il Semester
Statistics | & |l Semester
Yoga | & Il Semester
Psychology | & Il Semester

M.A.J.M.C. 1 & Il Semester

M.SW. I & Il Semester

P.G.D.C.A.

M.C.A. | year

Ph.D.in Computer Science (1st Year)

Ph.D.in Physics (1st Year)

Ph.D.in Mathematics (1st Year)

Ph.D.in EAFM (1st Year)

OTHER FEE (Included in Fee)

Name of Head
Alumni (I & Il Semester)
Enrolment/Eligibility(l & Il Semester)

BBA/BCA/M. Sc.& M.A./M.Sc. (Geog.) CAUTION MONEY (I & Il Semester)
M.A /M. Com.& M.A./M.Sc. (Psycho.) CAUTION MONEY (I & Il Semester)
B.A./B.Com/B.Sc. CAUTION MONEY (I & Il Semester)

EXCLUDED FEE

Fee Per Annum (in<)
23500/-
24500/-
17000/-
18000/-
22000/-
22500/-
29000/-
29000/-
30000/-
27000/-
28500/-
23000/-
25500/-
25500/-
14000/-
20000/-
25000/-
25000/-
19500/-
23000/-
13000/-
11000/-
11000/-
11000/-
10000/-
10000/-
19500/-
10000/-
11500/-
10000/-
10000/-
11000/-
23000/-
10000/-
13000/-
14500/-
11000/-
13000/-
70000/-
40000/-

As per UOR
As per UOR
As per UOR

Fee (in %)
100/-
350/-
500/-
100/-
100/-

Examination fee ¥ 2200/-shall be levied additionally as per the separate examination notification.

*Excluded fee : Geography Practical/Computer Application add. Subject Fee: 2000/~
Physical Education Practical Fee: 500/~ Psychology Pactical Fee: 500/-

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE

10
11

YEAR 2024-25
FOR EXISTING STUDENTS

M.A.

MAIMC
MSW
MCA

Name of Program

Fee Per Annum (in<)

Il & IV Semester (Biology/Mathematics) 24000/-
V & VI Semester (Biology/Mathematics) 24200/-
(Physics/Chemistry/Mathematics/Zoology/Botany) |1l & IV Semester 25000/-
(Physics/Chemistry/Mathematics/Zoology) V & VI Semester 25200/-
Il & IV Semester 18500/-
V & VI Semester 18700/-
(ABST/BADM/EAFM) Il & IV Semester 19500/-
(ABST/BADM/EAFM)V & VI Semester 19700/-
Il & IV Semester 21500/-
V & VI Semester 21700/-
(Geography/ History/Political Science) Il & IV Semester 22000/-
V & VI Semester 22200/-
Il & IV Semester 29500/-
V & VI Semester 29700/-
Il & IV Semester 29500/-
V & VI Semester 29700/-
Information Technology (IT) Il & IV Semester 21000/-
Physics I11& IV Semester 27500/-
Chemistry Il & IV Semester 29500/-
Mathematics Il & IV Semester 24000/-
Zoology Il & IV Semester 27000/-
Botanylll & IV Semester 27000/-
Environment Science Il & IV Semester 14000/-
Biotechnology Il &IV Semester 26500/-
Microbiology 11 &IV Semester 26500/-
Geography Il & IV Semester 20500/-
Statistics Il & IV Semester 24000/-
Psychology I11& IV Semester 13000/-
ABSTIII & IV Semester 12000/-
Business Administration Il & IV Semester 12000/-
EAFMIII & IV Semester 12000/-
History Ill & IV Semester 11000/-
Political Science Il & IV Semester 11000/-
Geography Il & IV Semester 20500/-
PublicAdministration 11 & IV Semester 10500/-
English Il & IV Semester 12000/-
Hindi lll & IV Semester 10500/-
Economics Il & IV Semester 10500/-
Sociology Il & IV Semester 11500/-
Yoga lll & IV Semester 10500/-
Psychology I11& IV Semester 13000/-
111 & IV Semester 15000/-
Il & IV Semester 11500/-
M.CA.ll Year 66000/-
Ph.D.in Computer Science 2nd Year 25000/-
Ph.D.in Computer Science 3rd Year 25000/-

er the separate exam notification.
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